Tempus Open - Edvin Jonsson

Edvin Jonsson

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 50m Ryggsim (25) Personbasta: 00:32.92 AQUA-poang: 307 Datum: 2017-02-04 Tavling: NUSS

Yngre (25m) 2017

Tid

00:32.92

00:33.28

00:33.42

00:33.43

00:33.50

00:33.95

00:33.96

00:34.14

00:34.88

00:37.38

00:37.39

00:37.72

00:37.87

00:38.42

00:38.60

00:39.53

00:40.38

00:40.61

00:40.98

00:41.79

AQUA
307
297
293
293
291
280
280
275
258
221
221
215
212
203
200
187
175
172
167

158

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2017-02-04

2017-02-05

2018-09-29

2016-02-06

2019-09-06

2018-09-29

2017-03-25

2016-10-01

2017-11-25

2015-09-26

2015-03-22

2015-03-08

2014-12-07

2014-11-22

2015-09-26

2014-10-18

2015-01-31

2014-09-27

2014-09-07

2014-05-25

Tavling

NUSS Yngre (25m) 2017
NUSS Yngre (25m) 2017
Sundsvall Arena Cup 2018
NUSS Yngre (25m) 2016
ARENA USO 2019

Sundsvall Arena Cup 2018
Seriesim_Divl_Omg2

Jons Svanberg 25m

Seriesim Deltavling 4 , Div 1
Sundsvall Arena Cup 2015
Sundsvalls Sim 2015

Nya Arena Vilunda Knatte 2015
Oviksracet 2014
Hoéstsimiaden 2014 Ostersund
Sundsvall Arena Cup 2015
Salsimmet

Sollefted Open

Sundsvall Arena Cup 2014
Harnosim

Umestanket 2014


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=298738
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=298738&amp;event=41&amp;Result_sort=result_time.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=298738&amp;event=41&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=298738&amp;event=41&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=298738&amp;event=41&amp;Result_sort=result_date

